
Staff Member E-mail Address Position 

Bowen, Travis travisbowen@columbus.k12.nc.us SCI 

Buffkin, Robin rbuffkin@columbus.k12.nc.us Cafeteria Manager 

Burris, Jared jaredburris@columbus.k12.nc.us  SS 

Carteret, Ronald rcarteret@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (Carpentry) 

Cartrette, Cheryl cherylcartrette@columbus.k12.nc.us ENG 

Cox, Carlton carltoncox@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (Auto) 

Davis, Everlene everlenedavis@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (FCS) 

Dove, Russell grdove@columbus.k12.nc.us Head Football Coach 

Edwards, Amanda aedwards@columbus.k12.nc.us Math 

Fipps-Todd, Christy christyfipps@columbus.k12.nc.us ENG 

Foley, Jennifer jlspivey@columbus.k12.nc.us SCI 

Fowler, Carla cwfowler@columbus.k12.nc.us Social Worker 

Frink, Reggie reggiefrink@columbus.k12.nc.us  Custodian 

Giddings, Breanna breannagiddings@columbus.k12.nc.us Art 

Gore, Karl karlgore@columbus.k12.nc.us JROTC 

Gore, Kim kimgore@columbus.k12.nc.us Counselor (9/10) 

Gore, Mary mgore@columbus.k12.nc.us Math/Cheer Coach 

Gurkin, Shonna sgurkin@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (HOSA) 

Hemingway, Debra debrahemingway@columbus.k12.nc.us ISS Tutor 

Hemingway, Jazz jazzhemingway@columbus.k12.nc.us  EC 

Hewett, Mandy mhewett@columbus.k12.nc.us Virtual Facilitator 

Hughes, Justin jhughes@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (Business) 

Jarman, Misty mjarman@columbus.k12.nc.us Spanish 

Johnson, Scott richardjohnson@columbus.k12.nc.us Health/PE 

Jones, Melissa mjones@columbus.k12.nc.us EC 

Lane, Stacie slane@columbus.k12.nc.us Math 

Little, Angela alittle@columbus.k12.nc.us Bookkeeper 

Lloyd, Lora ljlloyd@columbus.k12.nc.us Virtual Facilitator 

Lovett, Jonathan jlovett@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (Ag) 

Lupo, Michelle michellelupo@columbus.k12.nc.us EC Assistant 

Marlowe, David dmarlowe@columbus.k12.nc.us Math 

Martinez, Tanya tmartinez@columbus.k12.nc.us Math 

McMillian, David dmcmillian@columbus.k12.nc.us Custodian 

Meares, Rachel rmeares@columbus.k12.nc.us SCI 

Mills, Connie cmills@columbus.k12.nc.us PowerSchool Data Mgr. 

Nance, Stephanie stephanienance@columbus.k12.nc.us Guidance Assistant 

Pearsey, Latarsia latarsiapearsey@columbus.k12.nc.us EC 

Price, Denise dprice@columbus.k12.nc.us  EC 

Price, Jimmy jprice@columbus.k12.nc.us Choral Teacher 

Prince, David davidprince@columbus.k12.nc.us  SS 

Priest, Melissa melissapriest@columbus.k12.nc.us English 

Ransom, Collin collinransom@columbus.k12.nc.us  SS 
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Sellars, Kristin  kvreaves@columbus.k12.nc.us Assistant Principal 

Sibbett, Miranda mirandasibbett@columbus.k12.nc.us  Theater/Dance 

Simmons, Michelle msimmons@columbus.k12.nc.us  Assistant Principal 

Smith, Peggy ptsmith@columbus.k12.nc.us English 

Smith, Woodrow woodrowsmith@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (Ag) 

Spivey, Darryl darrylspivey@columbus.k12.nc.us SCI 

Stackhouse, Gerald gstackhouse@columbus.k12.nc.us Head Custodian 

Stout-Prince, Stacy ssprince@columbus.k12.nc.us Counselor (11/12) 

Strickland, Wendy wendyshoemaker@columbus.k12.nc.us  ENG 

Stubbs, Crystal crystaljohnson@columbus.k12.nc.us Media Coordinator 

Suggs, Wendy wsuggs@columbus.k12.nc.us Secretary 

Sykes, Corey coreysykes@columbus.k12.nc.us SCI 

Taylor, Jonathan jontaylor@columbus.k12.nc.us SS 

Thigpen, Donna dthigpen@columbus.k12.nc.us School Nurse 

Thompson, Adam athompson@columbus.k12.nc.us Principal 

Tisdale, Carlos carlostisdale@columbus.k12.nc.us EC 

Tyndall, Richard richardtyndall@columbus.k12.nc.us Band 

Ward, Brison brisonward@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (EMT) 

Warwick, Ira irawarwick@columbus.k12.nc.us  SS 

White, Justin justinwhite@columbus.k12.nc.us PE 

Whitesell, Megan mstorms@columbus.k12.nc.us PE 

Zokal, Angela azokal@columbus.k12.nc.us Voc (Business)  
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